Ordering Information:
Ordering Example: AS1-U-4-120-1-S-MV-I-80
Series
AS1
U (Bulbs face up)
D (Bulbs face Down)
S (Bulbs face Side)
AS1 (Straight 2”x2”)
AC1 (Curved 2”x2”)
Lamp Position
4” O/C
6” O/C
8” O/C
12” O/C
*Custom Spacing Avaliable
Spacing
120VAC
Voltage
1 (Single circuit)
3 (Chase circuit)
4 (Chase circuit)
Channel
S (Satin Anodized)
P (Polished Anodized)
B (Brass Polished)
C (Custom)
Finish
MV (Medium Verticle)
MR (MR-16)
C (Custom)
Socket
I (Indoor)
O (Outdoor)
Locate
Linear Feet Required
Length
LIGHTING & ELECTRONIC DESIGN
A
R
C
H
ITEC
TU
R
A
L IN
C
A
N
D
ESC
EN
T SER
IES
Catalog # Type
Date
Projects
Comments
Prepared By
Information is subject to change without notice. LED has made every effort to ensure that the information in this document is accurate. However, we cannot be held responsible for any
errors or omissions. © 2009 All rights reserved. Rev 1.1
141 Cassia Way, Unit C Henderson, Nevada 89014 800-700-5483 Fax: 702-568-8753 led@ledlinc.com www.ledlinc.com
PART #: AS1-X-X-XXX-X-X-XX-X-XX
APPLICATIONS:
- Architectural Accents